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SHL Series

TSL Preterminated 
Stubbed Housings

Data Center
FTTx
MDU
PON
Utility/Municipality
Wireless

Rackmount fiber distribution frames factory loaded with custom made fiber cable 
assembly.  

KEY PRODUCT BENEFITS

	X Accommodates up to 144 fiber ports

	X Factory loaded with custom length fiber assemblies

	X 19” or 23” rack mountable

	X LGX® compatible
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Typical Port Options 72 96 144

Rack Units (RU) 4 4 5

Dimensions (LxWxH) (in.) 11 x 17 x 7.0 11 x 17 x 7.0 11 x 17 x 8.75

Packaging Dim. (in.)* 20 x 20 x 15 20 x 20 x 15 20 x 20 x 15

Shipping Weight (lbs.)* 40 45 55

* Estimated shipping size and weight based on 100ft of non-armored cable.

SPECIFICATIONS

    ORDERING INFORMATION

SHL X -X X X X X X -XX XX XXX X

Chassis Fiber Mode
# of 
Fibers

Cable Type Fiber Type Rating
Jacket 
Color

Chassis 
End

Loose End Length UOM

4 - 4 RU 7”
5 - 5 RU 9”

R - Singlemode
K - MM62.5 OM1
C - MM50 OM2
S - MM50 OM3

L - 72
N - 96
P - 144

D - Indoor Distr.
I - Indoor/Outdoor
L - Loose tube OSP
R - Ribbon

5 - 250um
U - Tight Buffer
B - Ribbon

R - Riser
P - Plenum
N - None OSP

2 - Orange
8 - Black
9 - Yellow
A - Aqua

FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST

FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
NA - Pigtail

3 Digit 
e.g. 001

F - Feet
M - Meters


